

## Republic of the Philippines Department of Science and Technology PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL- MIMAROPA Region CAMPUS

 $\label{eq:project:construction} \begin{picture}{ll} PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (W/ GENSET AND TRANSFORMERS) \\ LOCATION: BRGY. RIZAL, ODIONGAN, ROMBLON \\ \end{picture}$ 

SUBJECT: DETAILED ENGINEERING ESTIMATE

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT
	DIRECT COST (DC)					
	A. Materials					
	Ex. Wires & etc.		169	lm	80.00	13,520.00
		Sub - Total A:				13,520.00
	B.Labor					
	Ex. Foreman & etc.		30	day	500.00	15,000.00
		Sub - Total B:				15,000.00
	C.Equipment					
	Ex. Concrete Mixer & etc.		30	day	1,200.00	36,000.00
		Sub - Total B:				36,000.00
	C.Fuel/Oil					
	Ex. Gasoline & etc.		10	ltr	75.00	750.00
		Sub - Total B:				750.00
		TOTAL DIRECT COST (TDC):				65,270.00
	INDIRECT COST (IDC)					
	E. OCM					
	F. VAT					
		TOTAL INDIRECT COST:				E+F
		TOTAL COST (TC):				DC+IDC
	G. TAXES					
		TOTAL (including tax):				
		TOTAL UNIT COST				

Note: Follow the above format in preparing the detailed cost estimate to have a uniform format during the submission of bids.

CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT
NAME OF BIDDERS